
TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

5 6 7
9

13

14

10
12

1615
11

17

30
29

27
26

25
24

23

1920

22
21

43
1

28

8

18

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 V3130 GASKET - 1.5" HOSE COUPLING 1
2 VT25-28SS187 1/4-28 X 3/16 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1
3 A4797* COUPLING 1.5"F ROCKERLUG 1
4 V2120(34) 3/16" BALL - 302 STAINLESS STEEL 34
5 HM538 BODY TIP ONLY 1
6 HM720-* WF NAME LABEL 1
7 HM534 SHAPER GUIDE SPINNING TEETH 1
8 VO-030 O-RING 030 1
9 VR4230 SMALLEY RING 1
10 HM785 FLUSH WAVE SPRING 1
11 HM520 BARREL CONE 1
12 HM530 RING SPRING 1
13 HM719 WF TACTILE INDICATOR LABEL 1
14 VT10-32SH312 10-32 X 5/16 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1
15 HM532 TACTILE INDICATOR RING 1
16 V2135 1/8" BALL - #101 NYLON 64
17 VO-230 O-RING 230 1
18 HM901 SPINNING TEETH BUMPER SUBASSEMBLY 1
19 VB243TO .243" TORLON BALL 3
20 V2120-TORLON 3/16" BALL - TORLON 3
21 VT10-32SS625 10-32 X 5/8 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1
22 VO-016 O-RING 016 1
23 HM533 SHAFT 1
24 HM561 MID-MATIC BAFFLE 1
25 HM76* CONTROL SPRING 1
26 VO-025 O-RING 025 1
27 HM563 SUB BAFFLE WITH STOP 1
28 VO-014 O-RING 014 1
29 VR4225 SMALLEY RING 1
30 VT10Y32SS250 10-32 X 1/4 SET SCREW - NYLOK 2

LXW-003 1 of 1PARTS LIST: WORKING FIRE TIP ONLY SPINNING

A

B

C

D

E

1

SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

SHEET: REV:

F

DATE: 9/29/20

1 65432 7 8


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


